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Lee Hoffpauir Chevrolet Buick - Goldthwaite

"Best Little Chevy Store In Texas"

Brown County Emergency Management

200 South Broadway
Brownwood, Texas 76801

Salesperson: Wesley Fletcher

Description

2018 Chevrolet Silverado 3500 Work Truck Crew 4X4 srw

Subtotal

Sub Total

Sales Tax

Dealer's Inventory Tax
License Fee

Title Fee

State Inspection
Documentary Fee

Quotation prepared by: Wesley Fletcher

This truck is to be ordered upon receipt of Purchase Order from

Commissioners Court, Brown County.

Signature

Date:
Invoice #:
Customer ID:

Total

|Date

Oct.9,2017
1
801893
$  41,413.00
41,413.00
41,413.00
66.26
14.50
150.00
S 4164376
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