

Lee Hoffpauir Chevrolet Buick - Goldthwaite "Best Little Chevy Store In Texas"	Date: Invoice #:	Oct. 9, 2017	
Brown County Emergency Management	Customer ID:	801893	
200 South Broadway Brownwood, Texas 76801			
Salesperson: Wesley Fletcher			
Description	*		
2018 Chevrolet Silverado 3500 Work Truck Crew 4X4 srw		\$ 41,413.00 -	
		~	
Subtotal		41,413.00	
Sub Total Sales Tax		41,413.00	
Dealer's Inventory Tax		66.26	
License Fee Title Fee			
State Inspection Documentary Fee		14.50 150.00	
Quotation prepared by: Wesley Fletcher	Total	\$ 41,643.76	
This truck is to be ordered upon receipt of Purchase Order from Commissioners Court, Brown County.			
Signature	Date		

October 16. 2017 (Exhibit #2)